Mastercard - Fifth Third Bank Purchasing Cards held by Belding Area Schools

Position

Director of Transportation

Superintendent
Assistant Principal
Principal

Director of Facilities
Principal

Assistant Principal/Athletic Director

Migrant Coordinator
Principal

Assistant Principal
Director of Finance
Technology Coordinator
Principal

Administrative Assistant

Position
Teacher
Teacher
Secretary
Counselor
Paraprofessional
Teacher

Assistant Principal/Athletic Director

Teacher
Teacher
Secretary
Teacher
Secretary
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Secretary
Teacher
Teacher

General Fund Cards

Authorized Card Users

Beverly Brownell
Brent Noskey
Brian Babbitt
Bruce Cook
Daniel Feuerstein
Joe Barron

Joel Wilker
Kimberly Tanis
Michael Ostrander
Richard Mason
Ross Hinkle

Ryan Kelley
Tiffany Jackson
Valorie Clementz

Club Account Cards

Authorized Card Users

Andrea Sprague
Dan Scholtens
Dawn Farrell
Debra Wright
Donna Mills

Joe Schwander
Joel Wilker

John Carlson
Laura Hyler

Lisa Sower

Lori Johnston
Mikayla Linebaugh
Nicki Faasen
Patricia Loser
Renee Rivers
Rosemary Marcusse
Shannon Neuvills
Thomas Daller

Monthy Limit

B2 N0 Vo Sk Vot Vo SR Vo RV R V2 R Vo S Vo Sk Vo TR Vo BB V) IRV R V20

5,000
10,000
5,000
7,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
7,000
5,000
5,000
8,000
5,000
5,000
5,000

Monthy Limit

B2 N Vo Sk Vo R Vo N Vo B V2 B V2 0 Vo B Vo Sk Vo S V0 U V0 SR V0 S V0 S V0 SN V2 B V2 R Vo

1,000
1,000
2,000

500
1,000

500
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,500
1,000
1,500
1,000

500
1,000
5,000
1,500



