## **Mastercard - Fifth Third Bank Purchasing Cards held by Belding Area Schools**

## **General Fund Cards**

<u>Position</u>	<b>Authorized Card Users</b>	Mon	<b>Monthy Limit</b>	
Director of Transportation	Beverly Brownell	\$	5,000	
Superintendent	Brent Noskey	\$	10,000	
Assistant Principal	Brian Babbitt	\$	5,000	
Principal	Bruce Cook	\$	7,000	
Director of Facilities	Daniel Feuerstein	\$	5,000	
Principal	Joe Barron	\$	5,000	
Assistant Principal/Athletic Director	Joel Wilker	\$	5,000	
Migrant Coordinator	Kimberly Tanis	\$	7,000	
Principal	Michael Ostrander	\$	5,000	
Assistant Principal	Richard Mason	\$	5,000	
Director of Finance	Ross Hinkle	\$	8,000	
Technology Coordinator	Ryan Kelley	\$	5,000	
Principal	Tiffany Jackson	\$	5,000	
Administrative Assistant	Valorie Clementz	\$	5,000	

## **Club Account Cards**

<u>Position</u>	<b>Authorized Card Users</b>	Monthy	<u>/ Limit</u>
Teacher	Andrea Sprague	\$	1,000
Teacher	Dan Scholtens	\$	1,000
Secretary	Dawn Farrell	\$	2,000
Counselor	Debra Wright	\$	500
Paraprofessional	Donna Mills	\$	1,000
Teacher	Joe Schwander	\$	500
Assistant Principal/Athletic Director	Joel Wilker	\$	1,000
Teacher	John Carlson	\$	1,000
Teacher	Laura Hyler	\$	1,000
Secretary	Lisa Sower	\$	1,000
Teacher	Lori Johnston	\$	1,500
Secretary	Mikayla Linebaugh	\$	1,000
Teacher	Nicki Faasen	\$	1,500
Teacher	Patricia Loser	\$	1,000
Teacher	Renee Rivers	\$	500
Secretary	Rosemary Marcusse	\$	1,000
Teacher	Shannon Nevills	\$	5,000
Teacher	Thomas Daller	\$	1,500